SACC Human Resources Subcommittee Members
	 
	Agency
	 Member Name 
	Email Address 

	 
	DADS
	Amy Tippie
	Amy.tippie@dads.state.tx.us

	 
	DARS
	Daniel Bravo
	daniel.bravo@dars.state.tx.us

	 
	DFPS
	T.J. Wasden
	Tj.wasden@dfps.state.tx.us

	 
	DIR
	Ivan Smith
	ivan.smith@dir.texas.gov

	 
	DSHS
	Catherine Camp
	catherine.camp@dshs.state.tx.us

	 
	TFC
	Tommy Oates
	tommy.oates@tfc.state.tx.us

	 
	TCEQ
	Melissa Applegate
	melissa.applegate@tceq.texas.gov

	 
	TEA
	Harvester Pope
	harvester.pope@tea.state.tx.us

	 
	TDCJ
	Jim Thornton
	jim.thornton@tdcj.state.tx.us

	 
	TDCJ
	Patty Garcia
	Patty.garcia@tdcj.state.tx.us

	 
	TDI
	Patty David
	patty.david@tdi.state.tx.us

	 
	DPS
	Norma Cortez
	Norma.cortez@dps.texas.gov

	 
	TxDOT
	Janine Mays
	Janine.mays@txdot.gov

	 
	HHSC
	Kennan Zishka
	kennan.zishka@hhsc.state.tx.us

	 
	TPWD
	Kent White
	Kent.white@tpwd.texas.gov

	 
	TWC
	Suzanna Holt Cutrone
	Susanna.holt@twc.state.tx.us

	 
	TJJD
	 Royce Myers
	royce.myers@tjjd.texas.gov



